
Congregational Day Visit *
Fortune Lake Lutheran Camp
2023 Congregation Day Visit Contact Information
*These will be processed on a first come, first served basis beginning on January 3, 2023

Host Church: ____________________________________________________________________________

Congregation Coordinator: ________________________________________________________________

Home Address:
_____________________________________
_____________________________________

Phone between 8-4pm:______________________
Cell Phone: _______________________________
Email: ___________________________________

Congregation(s): _________________________________________________________________________

Office Hours: ______________________________________________________(Central / Eastern Time?)

Mailing Address:
_________________________________________
_________________________________________

Street Address:
_________________________________________
_________________________________________

Phone:___________________________________ Email:____________________________________

Date Selection: Please indicate your preferences using 1, 2, & 3.
Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, July 27

Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 29 Tuesday, August 1

Thursday, June 22 Tuesday, July 25 Wednesday, August 2

Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, July 26 Thursday, August 8

Total Camper Estimate (please include adults): __________

Deposit Included (must accompany application; refundable until May 1). 2023 price of $30/person for
stand alone program or $14/person in conjunction with Day Camp includes all programming, staff, supplies,
picnic lunch, and a snack.
$150 (as a stand alone program): ________ $0 (if in conjunction with Day Camp): _______

Please mail this form back to FLLC with your deposit to begin the process.
Additional information will be sent to both the church and Congregation Coordinator emails listed above after
dates are confirmed and contract returned.
Please note that the balance of your Congregational Day Visit is due within 14 days of the visit.
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